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
a slab | do believe. Additional Disclosures: 69; 66; 21; 36; 33 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $399.96

498 E STATE
ROAD WEST
BRANCH

$9,500.00

4701

Parcel ID: 001-150-010-50; Legal Description: SUPERVISOR'S PLAT OF RICHWAY
SUBDIVISION N 104.38 FT OF LOT 10. Comments: Just south of M-55 on Bedtelyon Rd.
Mobile home with a detached garage and small shed. Did not enter mobile home. Property
pretty nice with nice houses in both directions. No real trees, just a big one in the front. Did
locate well house in far back of property (far west end) Additional Disclosures: 66; 21;
17; 33 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $155.27

2040
BEDTELYON
ROAD WEST
BRANCH

$2,400.00

4702

Parcel ID: 006-008-009-10; Legal Description: SEC 8 T23N R4E COM S 1 DEG E 4 FT
FROM NW COR OF LOT 1 BLK B OF SHADY SHORES PARK TH N 86 DEG 52'14"W 12.30 FT N
3 DEG 20'41" E 49.87 FT S 86 DEG 56'04" E 10.27 FT S 1 DEG E 49.92 FT TO POB.
Comments: Land locked property. Not buildable Heavily wooded. Additional
Disclosures: 39; 9; 33 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $3.65

$450.00

4703

Parcel ID: 006-012-036-10; Legal Description: SEC 12 T23N R4E 1 A M/L S 165 FT OF N
495 FT OF E 264 FT OF N 1/2 OF SE 1/4. Comments: Aprox 1970's 1980's Mobile home
with an added mud room on the south and an added garage on the north. Older and full of
leftover stuff, but generally sound with no leaks seen. Vacant for some time (according to
the neighbor). Property also has small shed and some "items" inside and out. Paved quiet
country road. Additional Disclosures: 17; 21 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $405.25

2203 E
COUNTY LINE
ROAD HALE

$2,450.00

4704

Parcel ID: 006-030-006-35; Legal Description: SEC 30 T23N R4E. 5.08 AC M/L COM AT
NW COR OF SEC TH S 89 DEG 57'34"E ALONG N SEC LINE 283.14 FT TO POB TH S 89 DEG
57'34"E ALONG SAID LINE 384.16 FT TH S 00 DEG 02'26"W 595.22 FT TH N 86 DEG
57'18"W 347.61 FT TH N 00 DEG 05'00"E 266.59 FT TH N 89 DEG 57'34"W 55.72 FT TH N
03 DEG 27'17"E 310.96 FT TO POB. Comments: Vacant farmland. Roughly 5 Acre. Corn
Planted this year. Additional Disclosures: 60 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $63.55

$850.00

4705

Parcel ID: 006-520-005-00; Legal Description: MCMORRANS SUBD LOT 5. Comments:
House needs work. Large pine tree laying on structure in rear. Did not go inside. Cannot
tell if this is a modular or not (looks too old) but right shape and on block footing
crawlspace. Lots of personal property outside (I'm assuming the same on the inside). Close
to Sage Lake. Additional Disclosures: 66; 21; 22; 36; 46; 5; 33 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $557.75

428 N SAGE
LAKE ROAD
HALE

$3,100.00

4706

Parcel ID: 007-027-010-00; Legal Description: SEC 27 T21N R2E. .19 A A PARCEL 8 RDS
E & W, 10 RDS N & S IN SE COR OF E 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 EX S 100 FT. Comments:
Less than .2 acres behind guardrail off I-75. Additional Disclosures: 9 (see key for full
text)

Summer Tax Due: $3.84

$450.00

4707

Parcel ID: 009-350-015-00;Legal Description: LOGAN HILLS SUBD #5 LOT 15.
Comments: Vacant lot on Everett Trail off State Road. Wooded and road is a narrow dirt
road.

Summer Tax Due: $254.69

$3,250.00

4708

Parcel ID: 010-006-019-30; Legal Description: SEC 6 T21N R3E 2.5 A PARCEL 3 NW 1/4
OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4. Comments: Off the beaten path (approx 1. mile of 2
tracks) this 2.5 acre parcel is mostly wooded and has close telephone pole access.
Summer Tax Due: $62.04

$750.00

4709

Parcel ID: 010-080-013-00; Legal Description: CLEAR LAKE PARK LOTS 13 & 14.
Comments: Corner lot. Sharp angle. Mostly wooded and close to Skidway Lake.
Additional Disclosures: 49; 30 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $4.87

$500.00

4712

Parcel ID: 010-180-004-50; Legal Description: PINE LODGE SUBD E 1/2 OF LOT 4
Additional Disclosures: 9 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $3.65

$1,650.00




4713 Parcel ID: 010-250-023-00; Legal Description: TIMBERLANE 2 LOT 23. Comments: |5343 BEALS $550.00
Vacant lot near end (dead end street) of Beals Dr. Wooded and has a gravel approach |DRIVE
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
Summer Tax Due: $10.98
4730 Parcel ID: 010-570-023-00; Legal Description: EVERGREEN SUBD LOT 23 Comments: $550.00
Vacant wooded lot at west end loop of Karen Dr #3. (Adjacent to lot 4729 and across 2
track from 4731) Additional Disclosures: 9; 49 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $10.98
4731 Parcel ID: 010-570-064-00; Legal Description: EVERGREEN SUBD LOTS 64 & 65. $650.00
Comments: Wooded lot on west loop end of Karen Dr #1 (4729 and 4730 accross 2 track)
Additional Disclosures: 9; 49 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $19.37
4732 Parcel ID: 010-760-037-00; Legal Description: CHIRO ACRES HOMESITE CONDOMINIUM $750.00
UNIT 37. Comments: Property is a landlocked parcel off Lucinda Dr. Condominium site
subdivision. Snip reflects entire condo site, not individual unit. Additional Disclosures:
68; 71 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $50.48
4733 Parcel ID: 011-029-025-00; Legal Description: SEC 29 T22N R1E. 5 A M/L W 1/2 OF E $2,150.00
1/2 OF W 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 EX N 100 FT THEREOF RESERVED FOR M-76 R/W
Comments: 5+ Acres at the end of Old M-76. Two track may lead to property. Roughly
1/4 mile or more off road. Additional Disclosures: 43; 40 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $125.24
4735 Parcel ID: 041-107-003-00; Legal Description: VILLAGE OF PRESCOTT-ORIGINAL PLAT $550.00
COM AT NE COR OF BLK 7 TH W 126 FT TH S 97 FT M/L TO D & M R/W TH NE'LY ALONG
R/W TO POB. Comments: This property is landlocked. Triangular shape off Railroad St.
Summer Tax Due: $25.09
4736 Parcel ID: 041-201-007-00; Legal Description: PIERCE'S ADD LOT 7 BLK 1. Comments: $1,400.00
Small vacant lot on Grant St. Deep ditch on north and west side.
Summer Tax Due: $29.29
4737 Parcel ID: 041-252-010-00;Legal Description: PRESCOTT'S ADD TO VILLAGE OF $1,100.00
PRESCOTT LOT 10; BLOCK 2. Comments: Lot appears to have wetland/swamp on
property. Paved road. Other houses around are below average. Additional Disclosures:
49; 41; 10 (see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $18.82
4738 Parcel ID: 041-344-001-00; Legal Description: GEORGE EYMER'S ADD LOT 1 BLK 4. $32,000.00
Comments: Place is not worth saving. Full collapse in back and a 3 bay barn falling to
pieces. On main drag through Prescott. Additional Disclosures: 66; 21; 22; 46; 36; 5; 33
(see key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: $1,558.27
4739 Parcel ID: 041-422-011-00; Legal Description: SEC 22 T21N R4E. .21 A BEG AT PT 66 $1,300.00
FT N OF NE COR OF BLK 6 PIERCE'S ADD TO THE VILLAGE OF PRESCOTT THW 73 FT TH N
132 FTTHE 73 FTTH S 132 FT TO POB. ( PART OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4) Comments: Vacant
lot with remains of a one time mobile home. Lots of scrap junk on property.
Summer Tax Due: $84.65
4740 Parcel ID: 004-591-095-00;Legal Description: LOT 95 WELCH'S SUBD ADD #1.(2154 $3,150.00
Comments: Occupied 1 story home in Clear Lake. Detached garage, vinyl siding and nice [ MARJORIE ANN
lot. On dead end one lane dirt road. Other houses and cottages on street are kept up and | DRIVE WEST
nice quiet neighborhood. Additional Disclosures: 6; 33 (see key for full text) BRANCH
Summer Tax Due: $350.66
9994704 | Parcel ID: 006-030-006-35; Legal Description: SEC 30 T23N R4E. 5.08 AC M/L COM AT $850.00

NW COR OF SEC TH S 89 DEG 57'34"E ALONG N SEC LINE 283.14 FT TO POB TH S 89 DEG
57'34"E ALONG SAID LINE 384.16 FT TH S 00 DEG 02'26"W 595.22 FT TH N 86 DEG
57'18"W 347.61 FT TH N 00 DEG 05'00"E 266.59 FT TH N 89 DEG 57'34"W 55.72 FT TH N
03 DEG 27'17"E 310.96 FT TO POB. Comments: Vacant farmland. Roughly 5 Acre. Corn
Planted this year. Additional Disclosures: 60 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: TBA




Additional Disclosures Key

5: One or more buildings on this parcel has a roof which is either leaking to the interior or appears close to failure. Failing
roofs often indicate substantial structural decay inside the building. You should investigate the integrity of this structure(s)
prior to bidding.

6: This property is occupied. Please respect the privacy of current occupants and limit any inspection to what can be
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